Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

82 km

Kategoria: K1
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Kategoria: M2

WOICIKIEWICZ Kamila
KORBAS Karolina
MUSIELAK Magdalena
HOWIS Matgorzata

121
490
461
475
487

89
467
106
497

9%

O OO NOOTUVLEAE WNR

[y
(=]

Kategoria: M3

SEMCZUK Hubert
KONIECZNY Mikotaj
KUPCZYK Mateusz
DYTKO Marek
JABLONSKI Kacper
SIEDLACZEK Kamil
KUTROWSKI Bazej
SIERADZKI Marcin
ZIELINSKI Wojciech
MADRY Jakub
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485
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Kategoria: M4

MIELA Damian
ADAMKIEWICZ Adam
SZENDERSKI Marcin
JANAS Robert
KOKOWSKI Mateusz
KANONICZAK Mateusz
KOWALEWSKI Zbigniew
ZALESINSKI Krzysztof
KIELBASA Arkadiusz
NESTOROWICZ Artur

103
104
462
488
470
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120
480
105

98
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SZAFRANIEC Cezary
ZAWIERUSZYNSKI Ryszard
GROBELNY Tomasz

JAREK Marcin
JAMIELUCHA Dariusz
MATUSZAK Robert
SUCKO Piotr

tABIAK Dariusz
SWIATLAK Pawet

PAPIEZ Przemystaw

1991
1986
1978
1971

1995
1999
1995
2000
1999
1996
2000
1999
1998
2001

1989
1989
1984
1987
1985
1989
1984
1984
1982
1981

1976
1971
1976
1980
1976
1976
1976
1975
1977
1978

SOLID Road Tour

BODZYNIEWO, 19 czerwca 2020

Agrochest Team

Road Bikers Poznan
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
JF Duet Goleniow

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST

Seven Perceptus Team/Zielona Goéra

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
Deichmann

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
K.S. Wielki Grzmot

Quest Road

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
ZAREBSKI TEAM

BOREK WLKP.

Seven Perceptus Team
Agrochest Team

DEPO

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
Seven Perceptus Team

Cyklon Ketrzyn Bialoblocki Pro Coaching

Tatra Road Race

Oponeo.pl SA

FUNPro Racing Team
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
RSC BIKE RAWICZ
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST

Seven Perceptus Team/Zielona Goéra

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST

1:56:35
2:19:29
2:19:36
2:40:24

1:54:29
1:56:28
1:56:29
1:56:29
1:56:30
1:56:30
1:56:30
1:56:30
1:56:31
1:56:32

1:54:29
1:54:29
1:56:28
1:56:28
1:56:28
1:56:30
1:56:30
1:56:31
1:56:31
1:56:32

1:56:29
1:56:29
1:56:29
1:56:30
1:56:30
1:56:31
1:56:31
1:56:32
1:56:32
1:56:34

DNF-nie ukorczyt/a
BODZYNIEWO 2020

y

Druk: 20-06-19 20:49:07

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl



Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

82 km

Kategoria: M5

1 117 SPECJAL Andrzej 1968 Bike Specjal 1:56:29
2 500 KACZALA Zbigniew 1964 DANIELO SPORTSWEAR TEAM 1:56:30
3 476 CHOJNACKI Jarostaw 1964 SERCE MAZOWSZA ELMAR 1:56:30
4 36 PLOTKOWIAK Robert 1970 Agrochest Team 1:56:30
5 40 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 1970 RETRO STORK TEAM 1:56:31
6 498 CHRZANOWSKI Stawomir 1969 ELMAR HUROM PRO TOUR TEAM 1:56:35
7 107 JANIK Andrzej 1967 AND.NOVA 2:04:50
8 477 BIELINSKI Piotr 1967 ACTIVE JET 2:04:51

Kategoria: M6

491 HARBACEWICZ Franciszek 1960 JF Duet Goleniow 1:56:32
469 BARTOLEWSKI Wojciech 1960 ACTIVE JET 2:04:47
101 MACIEJCZYK Tadeusz 1953 Gniewkowo 2:19:47
DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, Druk: 20-06-19 20:49:07

BODZYNIEWO 2020 Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl



